
2004 MSHSL Boys' AA - St. Olaf College, Northfield - Nov. 6, 2004 - Sunny, 65, windy 
 
PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD 
  1   Marshall                 34    1    3    6    7   17   90   96   16:17.0    1:09.8 
  2   Willmar                  84    5    8   15   25   31   66   70   16:48.3      55.7 
  3   Eden Prairie            130   11   19   20   27   53   62   84   17:02.5    1:03.3 
  4   Lakeville               139   21   23   28   33   34   43   52   17:08.3      26.4 
  5   Stillwater Area         145    4   18   38   40   45   61   95   17:04.9    1:23.6 
  6   Hopkins                 196    2   30   36   63   65   75        17:17.1    2:00.4 
  7   Henry Sibley            198    9   22   39   55   73  103  104   17:21.7    1:32.3 
  8   Alexandria              247   32   41   50   60   64   78   85   17:38.3      38.8 
  9   Mounds View             262   37   47   51   59   68   72   77   17:42.8      39.1 
 10   Moorhead                265   14   42   56   74   79   86   93   17:38.8    1:25.9 
 11   Minneapolis Southwest   272   26   29   54   76   87   91  102   17:42.5    1:13.8 
 12   Fridley                 287   13   16   57  100  101             18:00.6    2:41.1 
 13   Faribault               294   12   48   71   80   83   88   94   17:45.4    1:30.2 
 14   Park Cottage Grove      297   10   44   49   89  105  108  109   18:00.3    3:03.6 
 15   Monticello              323   35   58   67   81   82   98   99   17:54.2      51.0 
 16   Chisago Lakes Area      328   24   46   69   92   97  106  107   18:01.6    1:49.0 
 
1. Marshall  (Coach Mike Jacobs) 
   1  Yahya Iman, 12              15:39.9   
   3  Dahir Jumale, 10            15:58.8   
   6  Tom Allen, 12               16:26.3   
   7  Ahmednur Jumale, 12         16:30.2   
  17  Jon Tauer, 11               16:49.7   
  90  Alex Christianson, 10       18:30.9   
  96  Francis Dierickx, 12        18:49.5   
Time = 1:21:24.8     Places = 34 
 
2. Willmar (Coach Disa Daucsavage & Jerry Popp) 
   5  Kyle Eckhoff, 12            16:20.4   
   8  Abdi Awale, 10              16:33.0   
  15  Kaafi Adeys, 10             16:47.1   
  25  Mohamed Bedel, 10           17:04.8   
  31  Mike Switzer, 11            17:16.1   
  66  Dustin Geselius, 11         18:00.3   
  70  Scott Boros, 10             18:02.8   
Time = 1:24:01.4     Places = 84 
 
3. Eden Prairie  (Coach Jeff Lindlief) 
  11  Zack Cory, 12               16:39.8   
  19  Ryan Little, 10             16:50.9   
  20  Jackson Wiley, 10           16:51.3   
  27  Devin Cory, 11              17:07.5   
  53  Sam Harvey, 11              17:43.1   
  62  Jamie McMahon, 12           17:54.3   
  84  Luke Hanson, 11             18:18.7   
Time = 1:25:12.5     Places = 130 
 
4. Lakeville  (Coach Bob Ertl & John Sheehan) 
  21  Dylan Peterson, 12          16:52.8   
  23  Paul Hilsen, 10             17:01.4   
  28  Tyler King, 9               17:09.4   
  33  Tim Bruhn, 11               17:18.6   
  34  Benjamin Plankis, 11        17:19.2   
  43  Karl Nygren, 12             17:29.4   
  52  Dan Johnson, 12             17:43.1   
Time = 1:25:41.3     Places = 139 
 
5. Stillwater Area  (Coach Scott Christensen) 
   4  Joe Moore, 12               16:10.6   
  18  Kyle Coghlan, 11            16:50.2   
  38  Brian Odegaard, 12          17:23.7   
  40  Andrew Stevens, 11          17:25.9   
  45  Taylor Miller, 12           17:34.2   
  61  Ben Kyllo, 11               17:51.4   
  95  Phil Paiement, 11           18:44.7   
Time = 1:25:24.5     Places = 145 
 
6. Hopkins  (Coach Ed Bauman) 
   2  Mike Krisch, 12             15:56.2   
  30  Daniel VanOrsdel, 11        17:15.7   
  36  Sam Newcomer, 10            17:20.9   
  63  Mike Muller, 10             17:55.9   
  65  Yasser Zarroug, 10          17:56.6   
  75  Doug DeBold, 10             18:06.1   
Time = 1:26:25.2     Places = 196 

7. Henry Sibley  (Coach Tom Gustafson) 
   9  Jonathan Stublaski, 10      16:33.4   
  22  Nick Saucedo, 10            16:57.6   
  39  Jon Vallez, 11              17:25.5   
  55  Adam Casillas, 12           17:46.4   
  73  Luke Kane, 12               18:05.7   
 103  Scott Vaughn, 9             19:34.3   
 104  Erik Hall, 12               19:34.4   
Time = 1:26:48.5     Places = 198 
 
8. Alexandria  (Coach Mark Nelsen) 
  32  Brandon Haggerty, 12        17:17.8   
  41  Sam Husted, 12              17:26.6   
  50  Mitch Gesell, 12            17:40.0   
  60  Mark Bergstrand, 12         17:50.4   
  64  Adam Noll, 10               17:56.6   
  78  Dan Kirscht, 12             18:07.8   
  85  Griffin Sonstegard, 12      18:19.2   
Time = 1:28:11.4     Places = 247 
 
9. Mounds View  (Coach Ross Fleming) 
  37  Toni Casci, 11              17:23.4   
  47  Tim Drahn, 12               17:37.7   
  51  Carl Andersen, 12           17:40.9   
  59  Eric Nancekivill, 11        17:49.3   
  68  Collin Plummer, 12          18:02.4   
  72  Mike McMahon, 12            18:04.3   
  77  Kyle Thompson, 12           18:06.6   
Time = 1:28:33.6     Places = 262 
 
10. Moorhead  (Coach Tom Dooher) 
  14  Adam Kne, 12                16:43.3   
  42  Andrew Larson, 12           17:29.3   
  56  Brad Rassier, 11            17:46.5   
  74  Tyler Iverson, 9            18:05.9   
  79  Erik Hest, 12               18:09.2   
  86  Tom Sederquist, 10          18:20.1   
  93  Erik Hanson, 10             18:38.8   
Time = 1:28:14.0     Places = 265 
 
11. Minneapolis Southwest  (Coach Ben Zhao) 
  26  Nate Simons, 11             17:07.4   
  29  Eric Carter, 12             17:14.1   
  54  Gavin Weir, 12              17:43.4   
  76  Brad Russell, 11            18:06.2   
  87  Evan Rowe, 12               18:21.2   
  91  Will Bellaimey, 11          18:33.4   
 102  Chris Wilson, 10            19:26.2   
Time = 1:28:32.2     Places = 272 
 
12. Fridley  (Coach Jeff Bullard) 
  13  Alemo Akway, 12             16:42.1   
  16  Mohammed Omisaye, 11        16:49.0   
  57  Brent Haglund, 11           17:48.7   
 100  Omat Akway, 10              19:19.9   
 101  Peter Kaufhold, 11          19:23.2   
Time = 1:30:02.8     Places = 287 

 
 



13. Faribault  (Coach Bill Schmidt) 
  12  Sam Schmidt, 11             16:41.7   
  48  Mahamed Ali, 11             17:39.6   
  71  Alex Prieve, 12             18:04.2   
  80  Tyler Putrah, 12            18:09.8   
  83  Max Thyen, 10               18:11.8   
  88  Brad Peters, 11             18:28.9   
  94  Jeremy Hachfeld, 9          18:42.8   
Time = 1:28:47.0     Places = 294 
 
14. Park, Cottage Grove  (Coach Mike Moran) 
  10  Jimmy Lanik, 12             16:37.2   
  44  Jon Burks, 11               17:33.2   
  49  Mike Callan, 9              17:40.0   
  89  Ryan Lindsey, 11            18:30.4   
 105  Justin Banach, 11           19:40.8   
 108  Sam Ratzlaff, 11            20:19.5   
 109  Jake Erickson, 11           20:19.5   
Time = 1:30:01.5     Places = 297 
 

15. Monticello  (Coach Dave Wik) 
  35  Cory Denzer, 11             17:19.8   
  58  Bobby Harris, 11            17:49.2   
  67  Neil Albares, 10            18:01.1   
  81  Sean Harper, 10             18:10.1   
  82  Tim Snook, 12               18:10.8   
  98  Chris Donnelly, 12          19:03.5   
  99  Josh Johnson, 9             19:07.6   
Time = 1:29:31.0     Places = 323 
 
16. Chisago Lakes Area  (Coach Ken Orwoll) 
  24  John Leaf, 12               17:02.1   
  46  Ben Dery, 12                17:36.0   
  69  Zach Hunter, 10             18:02.5   
  92  Andrew Turner, 11           18:36.2   
  97  Dan Brelje, 12              18:51.1   
 106  Nathan Gieske, 9            19:42.0   
 107  Matt Carpenter, 9           20:01.0   
Time = 1:30:07.9     Places = 328 

        TEAM 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM 
  773     1     1  Yahya Iman, 12              15:39.9    Marshall 
  918     2        Rob Finnerty, 9             15:45.9    Burnsville 
  861     3     2  Mike Krisch, 12             15:56.2    Hopkins 
  778     4     3  Dahir Jumale, 10            15:58.8    Marshall 
  916     5        Tim Branigan, 11            16:00.8    Roseville Area 
  915     6        Ben Kampf, 12               16:03.6    Farmington 
  921     7        Dan Fadgen, 12              16:05.3    Buffalo 
  911     8        Elliot Heath, 10            16:06.7    Winona 
  811     9     4  Joe Moore, 12               16:10.6    Stillwater Area 
  914    10        Jonathon Stoltman, 12       16:13.3    Little Falls 
  781    11     5  Kyle Eckhoff, 12            16:20.4    Willmar 
  939    12        Seyfu Hassan, 12            16:23.9    RochesterJohnMarshall 
  771    13     6  Tom Allen, 12               16:26.3    Marshall 
  934    14        Dey Chak Wuol, 12           16:26.4    Mankato West 
  927    15        T C Lumbar, 10              16:28.1    Edina 
  774    16     7  Ahmednur Jumale, 12         16:30.2    Marshall 
  936    17        Henry Reich, 12             16:31.3    Mahtomedi 
  782    18     8  Abdi Awale, 10              16:33.0    Willmar 
  925    19        Erick Anderson, 12          16:33.2    Roseville Area 
  791    20     9  Jonathan Stublaski, 10      16:33.4    Henry Sibley 
  946    21        Nathaniel Petrich, 12       16:34.8    Rosemount 
  802    22    10  Jimmy Lanik, 12             16:37.2    Park Cottage Grove 
  851    23    11  Zack Cory, 12               16:39.8    Eden Prairie 
  920    24        Chris Woodard, 12           16:40.5    Brainerd 
  761    25    12  Sam Schmidt, 11             16:41.7    Faribault 
  843    26    13  Alemo Akway, 12             16:42.1    Fridley 
  901    27    14  Adam Kne, 12                16:43.3    Moorhead 
  783    28    15  Kaafi Adeys, 10             16:47.1    Willmar 
  842    29    16  Mohammed Omisaye, 11        16:49.0    Fridley 
  775    30    17  Jon Tauer, 11               16:49.7    Marshall 
  812    31    18  Kyle Coghlan, 11            16:50.2    Stillwater Area 
  853    32    19  Ryan Little, 10             16:50.9    Eden Prairie 
  854    33    20  Jackson Wiley, 10           16:51.3    Eden Prairie 
  940    34        Obsa Taddese, 9             16:51.4    Chaska 
  753    35    21  Dylan Peterson, 12          16:52.8    Lakeville 
  922    36        Matt Boumeester, 12         16:53.3    Tartan 
  792    37    22  Nick Saucedo, 10            16:57.6    Henry Sibley 
  928    38        Ryan Brownell, 12           16:59.2    Hibbing 
  913    39        Mike Kramer, 12             16:59.4    Cloquet 
  924    40        Dan Greeno, 11              16:59.4    StMichael-Albertville 
  941    41        Ian Bauer, 11               17:00.4    Roseville Area 
  752    42    23  Paul Hilsen, 10             17:01.4    Lakeville 
  952    43        Kyle Rosseau, 11            17:01.7    Rosemount 
  881    44    24  John Leaf, 12               17:02.1    Chisago Lakes Area 
  933    45        Cullen O'Neill, 12          17:02.6    Northfield 
  938    46        Justin Tyner, 10            17:03.1    Brainerd 
  784    47    25  Mohamed Bedel, 10           17:04.8    Willmar 
  937    48        Greg Dowe, 12               17:05.8    Apple Valley 
  831    49    26  Nate Simons, 11             17:07.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
  852    50    27  Devin Cory, 11              17:07.5    Eden Prairie 
  756    51    28  Tyler King, 9               17:09.4    Lakeville 
  912    52        Mike Mommsen, 11            17:10.2    St. Louis Park 
  833    53    29  Eric Carter, 12             17:14.1    Minneapolis Southwest 
  919    54        Zach Varty, 11              17:15.0    ElkRiver/Rogers/Zim 
  863    55    30  Daniel VanOrsdel, 11        17:15.7    Hopkins 
  949    56        Tom Burke, 10               17:16.1    Edina 
  785    57    31  Mike Switzer, 11            17:16.1    Willmar 
  948    58        Matt Mach, 12               17:16.6    Forest Lake 
  892    59    32  Brandon Haggerty, 12        17:17.8    Alexandria 



        TEAM 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM 
  751    60    33  Tim Bruhn, 11               17:18.6    Lakeville 
  930    61        Chris Nordstrom, 12         17:18.7    St. Louis Park 
  755    62    34  Benjamin Plankis, 11        17:19.2    Lakeville 
  873    63    35  Cory Denzer, 11             17:19.8    Monticello 
  947    64        Kyle Buck, 10               17:20.4    Zumbrota-Mazep/Ken-W 
  866    65    36  Sam Newcomer, 10            17:20.9    Hopkins 
  932    66        Charlie Vanderweyst, 12     17:21.5    Sartell-St. Stephen 
  931    67        Jason Kask, 12              17:21.8    Duluth East 
  825    68    37  Toni Casci, 11              17:23.4    Mounds View 
  814    69    38  Brian Odegaard, 12          17:23.7    Stillwater Area 
  953    70        Jake Cavanaugh, 11          17:24.4    Cloquet 
  950    71        George Williams, 11         17:24.9    St. Thomas Academy 
  794    72    39  Jon Vallez, 11              17:25.5    Henry Sibley 
  815    73    40  Andrew Stevens, 11          17:25.9    Stillwater Area 
  893    74    41  Sam Husted, 12              17:26.6    Alexandria 
  929    75        Andy Wellens, 11            17:28.3    Simley InverGroveHgts 
  902    76    42  Andrew Larson, 12           17:29.3    Moorhead 
  757    77    43  Karl Nygren, 12             17:29.4    Lakeville 
  943    78        Nick Ramberg, 10            17:29.9    North Branch 
  954    79        Mike McConnell, 11          17:32.4    Sauk Rapids-Rice 
  804    80    44  Jon Burks, 11               17:33.2    Park Cottage Grove 
  818    81    45  Taylor Miller, 12           17:34.2    Stillwater Area 
  944    82        Chris Zeigler, 12           17:35.9    Detroit Lakes 
  882    83    46  Ben Dery, 12                17:36.0    Chisago Lakes Area 
  823    84    47  Tim Drahn, 12               17:37.7    Mounds View 
  762    85    48  Mahamed Ali, 11             17:39.6    Faribault 
  809    86    49  Mike Callan, 9              17:40.0    Park Cottage Grove 
  935    87        Zach Boumeester, 11         17:40.0    Tartan 
  891    88    50  Mitch Gesell, 12            17:40.0    Alexandria 
  824    89    51  Carl Andersen, 12           17:40.9    Mounds View 
  945    90        Austin Omodt, 11            17:42.2    St. Thomas Academy 
  754    91    52  Dan Johnson, 12             17:43.1    Lakeville 
  855    92    53  Sam Harvey, 11              17:43.1    Eden Prairie 
  834    93    54  Gavin Weir, 12              17:43.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
  942    94        Mike Finnerty, 12           17:43.6    Burnsville 
  917    95        Ken Gilkerson, 11           17:44.9    Park Center 
  793    96    55  Adam Casillas, 12           17:46.4    Henry Sibley 
  904    97    56  Brad Rassier, 11            17:46.5    Moorhead 
  926    98        John Zbikowski, 12          17:47.7    Maple Grove 
  841    99    57  Brent Haglund, 11           17:48.7    Fridley 
  874   100    58  Bobby Harris, 11            17:49.2    Monticello 
  923   101        Pat Brown, 10               17:49.3    Benilde-St Margaret's 
  827   102    59  Eric Nancekivill, 11        17:49.3    Mounds View 
  896   103    60  Mark Bergstrand, 12         17:50.4    Alexandria 
  816   104    61  Ben Kyllo, 11               17:51.4    Stillwater Area 
  856   105    62  Jamie McMahon, 12           17:54.3    Eden Prairie 
  869   106    63  Mike Muller, 10             17:55.9    Hopkins 
  894   107    64  Adam Noll, 10               17:56.6    Alexandria 
  867   108    65  Yasser Zarroug, 10          17:56.6    Hopkins 
  951   109        Brian Anderson, 12          17:59.5    Andover 
  787   110    66  Dustin Geselius, 11         18:00.3    Willmar 
  875   111    67  Neil Albares, 10            18:01.1    Monticello 
  821   112    68  Collin Plummer, 12          18:02.4    Mounds View 
  884   113    69  Zach Hunter, 10             18:02.5    Chisago Lakes Area 
  786   114    70  Scott Boros, 10             18:02.8    Willmar 
  763   115    71  Alex Prieve, 12             18:04.2    Faribault 
  822   116    72  Mike McMahon, 12            18:04.3    Mounds View 
  795   117    73  Luke Kane, 12               18:05.7    Henry Sibley 
  907   118    74  Tyler Iverson, 9            18:05.9    Moorhead 
  864   119    75  Doug DeBold, 10             18:06.1    Hopkins 
  832   120    76  Brad Russell, 11            18:06.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
  828   121    77  Kyle Thompson, 12           18:06.6    Mounds View 
  895   122    78  Dan Kirscht, 12             18:07.8    Alexandria 
  903   123    79  Erik Hest, 12               18:09.2    Moorhead 
  765   124    80  Tyler Putrah, 12            18:09.8    Faribault 
  877   125    81  Sean Harper, 10             18:10.1    Monticello 
  872   126    82  Tim Snook, 12               18:10.8    Monticello 
  768   127    83  Max Thyen, 10               18:11.8    Faribault 
  857   128    84  Luke Hanson, 11             18:18.7    Eden Prairie 
  897   129    85  Griffin Sonstegard, 12      18:19.2    Alexandria 
  905   130    86  Tom Sederquist, 10          18:20.1    Moorhead 
  837   131    87  Evan Rowe, 12               18:21.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
  764   132    88  Brad Peters, 11             18:28.9    Faribault 
  807   133    89  Ryan Lindsey, 11            18:30.4    Park Cottage Grove 
  777   134    90  Alex Christianson, 10       18:30.9    Marshall 
  835   135    91  Will Bellaimey, 11          18:33.4    Minneapolis Southwest 
  886   136    92  Andrew Turner, 11           18:36.2    Chisago Lakes Area 
  906   137    93  Erik Hanson, 10             18:38.8    Moorhead 
  766   138    94  Jeremy Hachfeld, 9          18:42.8    Faribault 



        TEAM 
  ID#  PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM 
  817   139    95  Phil Paiement, 11           18:44.7    Stillwater Area 
  772   140    96  Francis Dierickx, 12        18:49.5    Marshall 
  883   141    97  Dan Brelje, 12              18:51.1    Chisago Lakes Area 
  871   142    98  Chris Donnelly, 12          19:03.5    Monticello 
  879   143    99  Josh Johnson, 9             19:07.6    Monticello 
  845   144   100  Omat Akway, 10              19:19.9    Fridley 
  847   145   101  Peter Kaufhold, 11          19:23.2    Fridley 
  836   146   102  Chris Wilson, 10            19:26.2    Minneapolis Southwest 
  796   147   103  Scott Vaughn, 9             19:34.3    Henry Sibley 
  797   148   104  Erik Hall, 12               19:34.4    Henry Sibley 
  803   149   105  Justin Banach, 11           19:40.8    Park Cottage Grove 
  887   150   106  Nathan Gieske, 9            19:42.0    Chisago Lakes Area 
  888   151   107  Matt Carpenter, 9           20:01.0    Chisago Lakes Area 
  808   152   108  Sam Ratzlaff, 11            20:19.5    Park Cottage Grove 
  806   153   109  Jake Erickson, 11           20:19.5    Park Cottage Grove 
 


